NIGHTLY SCHEDULE

Sunday, October 20

Director John Ragir

Featuring Antoinette Perfecto
Adam Webster/Lisa Nigro
Jane del.aubenfeis
Eric Warner

Monday, October 21

Director John Ragir

Featuring Harold Harris
Clover Morell
Jennifer Thom
Eric Warner

Tuesday, October 22
Director Rebecca Butler
Featuring Supie Dunbar
Amy Merrick
Don Hall
Eric Warner

Wednesday, October 23

Director Rebecca Butler

Featuring Tom Martinez
Coya Paz
Jeremy Owens
Eric Warner

Sunday, October 27

Director Rose Kruger

Featuring Kasey O'Brien
Jeremy Schaefer
Darwyn Jones
Amy Sumpter

Monday, October 28
Director Rose Kruger
Featuring Barbara Gregor
Jill Howe
Ben Kemper
Amy Sumpter

Tuesday, October 29

Director Dorothy Milne

Featuring Gail Duberchin
Ellen DeSitter
Rob Koon
Amy Sumpter

Wednesday, October 30

Director Dorothy Milne

Featuring Sheri Reda
Kevin Gladish
Kendra Stevens
Amy Sumpter

Sunday, November 3

Director Michael Manocchio

Featuring Paloma Nozicka
Andrew Reilly
Rachael Hudak
Kim Morris

Monday, November 4
Director Toma Langston
Featuring Kate Healy
Francesca Peppiatt
David Boyle
Kim Morris

Tuesday, November 5

Director Jess Kadish

Featuring Lali Zayas Del Rio
Susan Gidel
Michael Rychiewski
Kim Morris

Wednesday, November 6

Director CP Chang

Featuring Taylor Bailey
Jonathan Mayo
Julia Borcherts
Kim Morris



